Fast, portable humidity probe and
logger calibration with accredited
1 % RH system accuracy
5128A
RHapid-Cal Humidity Generator
2
Humidity calibration in the laboratory
or on-site in the field

Fluke Calibration. Precision, performance, confidence.™
Electrical RF Temperature Humidity Pressure SoftwareFlow
Ordering Information
Models
5128A	 RHapid-Cal Humidity Generator with one Square
5-Port Door, one Desiccant Cartridge, one Fill
Syringe with Extension Tube, five Grommets
(one each of 1/4 inch, 3/8 inch, 1/2 inch, 3/4 inch,
7/8 inch sizes), one Mains Power Cord 2-meter,
Fluke ISO 17025 Accredited System Calibration,
115 V ac/230 V ac
Accessories
5128-2680	 Desiccant Cartridge (including desiccant material)
5128-2681-R5	 Round Door, 5 ports
5128-2681-S0	 Square Door, clear with shelf
5128-2681-S5 	 Square Door, 5 ports (spare)
5128-CASE	 5128A Case with wheels
5128-2682-1/4	 Port Grommets, 1/4 inch, 5 each
5128-2682-3/8	 Port Grommets, 3/8 inch, 5 each
5128-2682-1/2	 Port Grommets, 1/2 inch, 5 each
5128-2682-3/4	 Port Grommets, 3/4 inch, 5 each